Sedalia Parks & Recreation

5t Grade TEAM PINK - Coach Edwards
2025 Volleyball Team Schedule

Wednesday, September 17" at 6:45pm @ Knob Noster

Monday, September 22" at 6:15pm @ Warrensburg
Wednesday, September 24™ at 6:45pm vs Crest Ridge
Saturday, September 27" Queen of Court Tournament

Monday, September 29" at 7:30pm vs Knob Noster

Monday, October 6™ at 6:45pm vs Windsor
Wednesday, October 8™ at 7:30pm @ Clinton
Wednesday, October 15" at 6:45pm vs Warrensburg

Wednesday, October 22" at 6pm vs Crest Ridge

Saturday, October 25" Trick or Treat Tournament
Schedule TBA

Monday, October 27™ at 6:45pm vs Windsor



